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 0.07 250,989,900COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  449,764.28 1,071  3 449,764.21 1.7919614

 250,989,900  27,002.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  3

 0.11 250,989,900WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  89,015.89 1,071  5 89,015.78 0.3546588

 250,989,900  200,453.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  5

-0.20 250,989,900VILLAGE OF BUTLER LEVY  2,031,541.80 1,071  2 2,031,542.00 8.0941185

 250,989,900  230,145.00VILLAGE OF BUTLER AIDS  2

-0.14 192,397,610HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 LEVY  1,730,748.61 915  4 1,730,748.75 8.9956874

 192,397,610  1,423,122.00HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 AIDS  4

 192,397,610LOTTERY CREDIT   2420 LOTTERY  4 9.13-9.1310170

 180,411,100FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2420 FDCR  4 9.13-9.1310170

-0.01 58,592,290MENOMONEE FALLS  3437 LEVY  542,246.70 156  4 542,246.71 9.2545744

 58,592,290  205,671.00MENOMONEE FALLS  3437 AIDS  4

 58,592,290LOTTERY CREDIT   3437 LOTTERY  4 9.41-9.4119640

 55,278,800FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3437 FDCR  4 9.41-9.4119640

 0.08 250,989,900SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  416,031.17 1,071  2 416,031.09-1.6575611

 0.04 192,397,610School Referendum 4461 LEVY(INFO)  143,739.50 895  4 143,739.46 2038 0.7470959

-0.01 58,592,290School Referendum 3850 LEVY(INFO)  22,844.77 152  4 22,844.78 2036 0.3898940


